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
on a quiet street with convenient back lane access and tucked in large shop. Private manicured yard with fenced backyard. Within walking distance to
cafes, many restaurants, shopping, schools, and leisure centre. The lower mainlands best kept secret - home affordability and small town charisma.
Your dream home!

8

2

Luis Ayala PREC*
Metro Edge Realty

luisayala@shaw.ca

Phone: 604-551-4418
www.luisayala.ca

0 3

2015

Mountains

HomeLife Glenayre Realty(Chwk)

$259,900

Hope Center

Yes

No

No

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Above

Foyer
Living Room
Kitchen
Mud Room
Laundry
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom

Main No

H

Feet

Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Storm Sewer, Water

East

Rancher/Bungalow w/Loft

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Stucco, Wood

Completely

Baseboard, Electric
Fenced Yard

Front, Lane
Open

Laminate, Other, Tile

Central Location, Lane Access, Private Yard, Shopping Nearby
ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW, Drapes/Window Coverings, Windows - Thermo

Crawl

Asphalt, Fibreglass

12/07/2016 08:38 AM

Hope

House/Single Family

Active



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

466 COQUIHALLA STREET

V0X 1L0

R2122246 $264,000

111
3,663.00

33.00
2
2
2
0

1948
68
RS1
$1,825.71

0

2016

0

PL KAP1292 LT 4 BLK 24 LD 59 SEC 16 TWP 5 RNG 26 MER 6 MERIDIAN W6.

011-644-036

12'8
10'6
8'7
7'
6'4
12'8
6'5
6'

15'7
12'8
9'6
12'4
7'

12'10
8'
8'

1,197
560
0
0

1,757

0
1,757

4
41

Contemporary and stylish 2 bdrm, 2 bath 1757 sq. ft. home. 1 1/2 storey w/ bonus loft area. 2016 reno's/additions, shows new. Tastefully decorated,
features; lg welcoming foyer leads to a bright open concept living layout, soft modern colors w/ attractive trim accent, gorgeous quality flooring
throughout, new fixtures, deluxe kitchen w/ beautiful cabinetry and counter tops, high end appliances, gourmet working/eating island, and unique
swivel pantry, spacious laundry/utility room w/ glass doors, new roof, new HWT, list is endless. Lane access w/ rear parking. Lg garden/work shed.
Located in town center, walking distance to shops and schools. Hope offers many nearby amenities shopping, hiking, golf, recreational, skiing, lakes
and boating.

8

2

Luis Ayala PREC*
Metro Edge Realty

luisayala@shaw.ca

Phone: 604-551-4418
www.luisayala.ca

0 2

2015

SURROUNDING MOUNTAINS

Royal Lepage Hope

$264,000

Hope Center

Yes

No

No

Concrete Perimeter
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